ZyPer 12V Power Center
ZyPer 12V Power Center for use with up to 8 AVoIP ZyPer Encoder/Decoders (all models). 1 RU. Includes rack ears, eight
3-foot locking 12V DC power cables, AC power cord.
ZyPer Power Center
Product Number: Z4KPWRCTR12
• 12V Power Center
• Rack Ears
• Eight 3-foot locking 12V Power Cables
• Power Cord
What’s in the box?
Z4KPWRCTR12
Vents AC Power
Input
Power Outputs Power
Reset
Information
Feature Transmitter ReceiverItem
Output Cables 8 x 3 ft (91.4 cm), locking connectors. Cord Plug: 2.1mm I.D. x 5.5mm O.D., Female
Input Voltage / Frequency 110 ~ 240 V AC / 50 ~ 60 Hz
Power Output Ports 8 x 2.0 mm, 12 V DC
Output Voltage 12 V DC ± 5 %
Output Current 2.0 A (per port)
Output Current / Power 16 A / 192 W (max.)
Fan
2 x internal, 5200 rpm
Current: 0.03 A (ea.); Power: 0.4 W (ea.)
Operating Temperature 32 ~ +113 ºF (0 ~ +45 ºC)
Storage Temperature -40 ~ +185 ºF (-40 ~ +85 ºC)
Operating Humidity 20 ~ 90% RH, non-condensing
Storage Humidity 10 ~ 95% RH, non-condensing
Ambient Noise
43.1 dB(A) continuous (Measured 1M distant, straight in front of unit, 10 degrees
offset above horizontal)
Dimensions (not including rack ears) 17.2 in x 6.75 in x 1.75 in
Unit Weight 5.29 lb (2.4 kg)
ZyPer Power Center
Product Number: Z4KPWRCTR12
ENTIRE PRODUCT LINE:
Z4K12GSDIENCC3U
Z4K12GSDIENCC3
Z4K12GSDIENCF3U
Z4K12GSDIENCF3
Z4KANLENCC3U
Z4KANLENCF3
Z4KDPENCC3
Z4KHDMIENCC3U
Z4KHDMIENCF3U
Z4KHDMIENCF3
Z4KDPDECC3U
Z4KDPDECC3
Z4KDPDECF3U
Z4KDPDECF3
Z4KDECC3U
Z4KDECC3
Z4KENCC3U
Z4KDECF3U
Z4KDECF3
Z4KENCF3U